Log Date

06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022
06/03/2022

Log Time
01:30:04
01:36:26
01:39:43
01:46:14
01:49:35
01:53:52
20:53:10

CSN Daily Playlog
From: 06/03/2022 To: 06/03/2022
Mountain Time

Song Artist

Planetshakers

Spring Harvest

Brian Doerksen

Chariya Bissonette

The King's Centre (Aldersho
Southside Christian Church
Eric Nelson Good NEWS
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Audio Title

:04)Burn

:01)Extravagant Worship
:10)Faithful One

)
)
:03)I Believe
:03)
:04)
)

| Will Come To The Wate
4)God Of The Universe
:13)He Gave Me Love

Play Length
06:21.912
03:17.300
06:30.240
03:21.690
04:17.004
03:01.659
03:50.206



