CSN Daily Playlog

From: 06/03/2022 To: 06/03/2022

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
06/03/2022	01:30:04	Planetshakers	(:04)Burn	06:21.912
06/03/2022	01:36:26	Spring Harvest	(:01)Extravagant Worship	03:17.300
06/03/2022	01:39:43	Brian Doerksen	(:10)Faithful One	06:30.240
06/03/2022	01:46:14	Chariya Bissonette	(:03)I Believe	03:21.690
06/03/2022	01:49:35	The King's Centre (Aldersho	(:03)I Will Come To The Water	04:17.004
06/03/2022	01:53:52	Southside Christian Church	(:04)God Of The Universe	03:01.659
06/03/2022	20:53:10	Eric Nelson Good NEWS	(:13)He Gave Me Love	03:50.206